
SUNBELT RENTALS - BRACEBRIDGESUNBELT RENTALS - BRACEBRIDGESUNBELT RENTALS - BRACEBRIDGESUNBELT RENTALS - BRACEBRIDGE

Remit To:Remit To:Remit To:Remit To:
BAYSHORE BROADCASTING CORP
270 9th. Street East
PO BOX 280
OWEN SOUND, ON N4K 5P5
Phone: 519-376-2030

Invoice: 4972-00002-0002
E-Invoice: 4972-2-2

Station: CJMU-FM
EI Code: 214307

Invoice Date: 5/26/2019
Total Due:Total Due:Total Due:Total Due: $791.00$791.00$791.00$791.00

Amt Paid:

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8< - - Detach and return with payment. - - >8- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SUNBELT RENTALS - BRACEBRIDGE
560 Ecclestone Drive
Bracebridge, ON P1L 1R2

SUNBELT RENTALS -SUNBELT RENTALS -SUNBELT RENTALS -SUNBELT RENTALS -
BRACEBRIDGEBRACEBRIDGEBRACEBRIDGEBRACEBRIDGE
PO #:

Agy Code:
Est#:

Product: See Detailed
Buyer: Craig Lapointe

Invoice#: 4972-00002-0002
EI Code: 214307

Date: 5/26/2019
Contract: 4972-00002

Total Due:Total Due:Total Due:Total Due: $791.00$791.00$791.00$791.00

Payment Terms: NET 30 DAYS 2% SERVICE
CHARGE ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS
Salesrep:      CRYSTAL EXNER Description: CJMU 4 PM Traffic

INVOICE SUMMARYINVOICE SUMMARYINVOICE SUMMARYINVOICE SUMMARY

StationStationStationStation TypeTypeTypeType QtyQtyQtyQty GrossGrossGrossGross HST:HST:HST:HST: TotalTotalTotalTotal
CJMU-FM

Spots 20 $700.00 $91.00 $791.00

INVOICE DETAILINVOICE DETAILINVOICE DETAILINVOICE DETAIL
CJMU-FMCJMU-FMCJMU-FMCJMU-FM
SPOT DETAILSSPOT DETAILSSPOT DETAILSSPOT DETAILS
DateDateDateDate LenLenLenLen TimesTimesTimesTimes QtyQtyQtyQty RateRateRateRate TotalTotalTotalTotal
Mon 4/29/2019 04:22PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Tue 4/30/2019 04:13PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Wed 5/1/2019 04:12PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Thu 5/2/2019 04:12PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Fri 5/3/2019 04:10PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00

Mon 5/6/2019 04:11PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Tue 5/7/2019 04:09PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Wed 5/8/2019 04:08PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Thu 5/9/2019 04:12PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Fri 5/10/2019 04:10PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00

Mon 5/13/2019 04:10PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Tue 5/14/2019 04:12PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Wed 5/15/2019 04:13PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Thu 5/16/2019 04:12PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Fri 5/17/2019 04:10PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00

Mon 5/20/2019 04:23PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Tue 5/21/2019 04:09PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Wed 5/22/2019 04:13PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Thu 5/23/2019 04:13PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00
Fri 5/24/2019 04:12PM 30 1 $35.00 $35.00

CJMU-FM SPOT TOTALS:CJMU-FM SPOT TOTALS:CJMU-FM SPOT TOTALS:CJMU-FM SPOT TOTALS: 20202020 $700.00$700.00$700.00$700.00
TERMS NET 30 DAYS 2% SERVICE CHARGE ON OVERDUE ACCOUNTS
RETURN ADDRESS PO BOX 280 OWEN SOUND ON N4K 5P5
A/R SHANNON GRAVES 519-376-2030 EXT 210 ACCOUNTSRECEIVABLE@BAYSHOREBROADCASTING.CA


